St. Anne Catholic Church

Parish Registration Form
2337 Irving Ave. * San Diego, CA 92113 ¢ (619) 239-8253 ¢

O New Parish Registration

00 Updating family record

Email: office@stannesd.com

Family Last Name:

Date: / /

*Would you like to receive offering envelopes? (Envelopes are very helpful for our bookkeeping.) Please check one: OYes CONo

Home Address
Street Address/Apt. # or Suite #:

City/State/Zip Code:

Primary Phone #: ( ) -
0 Cell Phone

O Home Phone

Is Mailing Address the same as Home Address? (Please pick one)

OYes O No (If so, please provide mailing address)

Street Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

OFamily Email Address:

Adult #1 (Head of Household)

Adult #2 (Spouse)

First Name, Middle, Last (if applied, Maiden Name):

First Name, Middle, Last (if applied, Maiden Name):

Preferred Name:

Preferred Name:

Occupation:

Occupation:

Cell Phone:

Cell Phone:

Email address:

Email address:

Would you like to receive emails? O Yes O No Would you like to receive emails? O Yes 0O No
Marital Status (please check one): O Single O Married O Divorced 0O Widowed O Separated O Cohabitating
If married, was marriage by a (please check one): O Priest O Non-Catholic Minister 0 Judge

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY BELOW & CHECK ALL THAT APPLY
Please list the members of the household below. Members of the family no longer permanently living at home MUST register separately. Children living in college for

the academic year, but still living at home otherwise can be registered in the parents’ household.

Relationship . .
S Jauoh Date of Birth Marital Baptism First Not
First & Middle Name (Son, daughter, (MM/DD/YY) Status P ) Confirmation . Occupation
sibling, parent, § Communion Catholic
(SMD W)
other)
1) Head of
Household
2) S
pouse
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Envelope #:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Entered on PS:

Entered by:

Updated: 1/30/2023-BMR



St. Anne Catholic Church

Formulario de Registro

2337 Irving Ave. * San Diego, CA 92113 * (619) 239-8253 * Email: office@stannesd.com

O Nuevo registro

0 Actualizando registro familiar

Apellido de la familia:

Fecha: / /

*:Les gustaria recibir sobres para la ofrenda? (Los sobres son muy ttiles para nuestra contabilidad.) Por favor seleccione uno: 0 Si ONo

Domicilio
Calle/# de apto:

Ciudad/Estado/ Codigo Postal:

N.° de teléf. principal: (
O N.° de casa

)

O N.° de celular/movil

¢La direccion postal es igual que el domicilio?

o Si 0O No (De ser asi, proporcione la direccion postal)

Calle:

Ciudad/Estado/ Cédigo Postal:

eCorreo electronico familiar:

Adulto #1 (Jefe de familia)

Adulto #2 (Conyuge)

Primer Nombre, Segundo, Apellido (si aplica, apellido de soltera):

Primer Nombre, Segundo, Apellido (si aplica, apellido de soltera):

Nombre de preferencia:

Nombre de preferencia:

Ocupacion:

Ocupacion:

No. de celular/movil :

No. de celular/movil:

Correo electronico:

¢Le gustaria recibir correos electronicos? O Si

O No

Correo electrénico:

O No

¢Le gustaria recibir correos electronicos? O Si

Estado Civil (por favor seleccione uno):

Si es casado, el matrimonio fue por (por favor seleccione uno):

0 Soltero

O Casado

O Divorciado O Viudo O Separado O Union Libre

O Sacerdote O Ministro no catolico O Juez

ESCRIBA CLARAMENTE ABAJO & MARQUE LAS OPCIONES QUE APLIQUEN

Por favor escriba los nombres de los miembros de la familia que vivan en el hogar. Miembros de la familia que NO vivan en el hogar deberdn de registrarse por

separado. Hijos viviendo en la universidad pero que atin siguen viviendo en el hogar pueden ser registrados en este formulario.

Relacion Fecha de .
iio. hii s Estado Bautismo Primera No
Primer & chundo Nombre (Hijo, hija, nacimiento Civil ) ., Confirmacion . Ocupacacion
hermano, (MM/DD/AA) SCDYV Comunion Catolico
padre, otro) ( )
1
) Jefe de familia
2
) Conyuge
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
PARA USO DE OFICINA SOLAMENTE
Envelope #: Date Entered on PS: Entered by:

Updated: 1/30/2023-BMR




